Glenville State University
Academic Calendar

Summer 2022
Summer (full term)
ClASSES DEYIN ...t Monday, May 23
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” .........cccceiiriieiinnie e Wednesday, May 25
Memorial Day — UNIVErSity CIOSEM .........c.coveiiiiiiiiiie e Monday, May 30
Last day to withdraw with a grade 0f “W” ..o Friday, June 10
Independence Day — UNIVErSIty CIOSEA..........cceiiiiiiiiiiieie e Monday, July 4
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ..........ccccoovvvnerennnn. Wednesday, July 13
FINAI EXAMS ...ttt Thursday, July 14
First Session
ClASSES DEGIN. ...ttt bbbttt Monday, May 23
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W™ .........ccccerereriiniininnee e Wednesday, May 25
Memorial Day — UNIVErSity CIOSEA ...........coviiiiiiiiiiie e Monday, May 30
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .........cccocciiiiiini e Tuesday, May 31
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ..........ccccooeeeiviiennns Wednesday, June 15
FINAE EXAIMS .ottt ettt e e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e ae e e e eanes Thursday, June 16
Second Session
(O T o3 oY | SRR Monday, June 20
Last day to add or drop classes without a “W” .........cccceiiiiiiiinc e Wednesday, June 22
Independence Day — UniVersity CIOSEA...........cooveiiiiiiiniiie e Monday, July 4
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .........ccoceiiiiiini e Thursday, July 7
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ............ccocceoovvevennnnnn. Wednesday, July 13

FINAL EXAIMS .ottt ettt ettt ettt e e e e e ettt teeetese e et eeesssasesabeeeteeesssanessreeeeeessenanes Thursday, July 14



